
Pos 

 

Amateur 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

210 

46 

232 

24 

202 

492 

477 

235 

288 

994 

50 

926 

143 

172 

70 

931 

54. 

60 

24xx 

166 

726 

48 

110 

15x 

502 

176 

901 

351xx 

212a 

68 

55x 

40xx 

757 

770 

369x 

Name 

John Green 

alexis beaudoin 

Andrea Diotallevi 

Felix Diego 

Jack Hileman 

Nik Paganis 

sean keech 

John Stanley 

David Mink 

Sean Durand 

Grayson King 

Angelo Alvarez 

Daniella Malena 

Sa m ue l  R od rigue z  C a ba l le ro  

Tyler Scott 

Joseph LiMandri Jr 

Richie Escalante 

Carl Soltisz 

Sebastien Tremblay 

trevor daley 

ANTHONY CORBO 

kevin nolde 

Justin Riley 

Hayden Diedrich 

josh pelcman 

Nicolai Greco 

Michael Prichinello 

Michael Lee 

Israel Gillette 

DEnis giguere 

Julio Vallette 

Cameron Jones 

Kyle Thompson 

Mikal Pechota 

Samuel Fisher 

Class 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

7 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

10 Laps 

0.067 

0.244 

3.916 

23.986 

24.592 

37.301 

38.534 

47.711 

58.658 

1:18.132 

1:19.202 

1:25.322 

1:31.904 

1:49.489 

1:50.415 

1:51.369 

1:52.330 

2:03.940 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

20:20.316 

18:31.333 

18:48.633 

18:50.461 

19:06.230 

19:06.287 

19:29.296 

19:32.871 

19:44.868 

19:47.624 

19:57.367 

17:32.795 

18:59.382 

22.166 

18:30.670 

18:30.737 

18:30.914 

18:34.586 

18:54.656 

18:55.262 

19:07.971 

19:09.204 

19:18.381 

19:29.328 

19:48.802 

19:49.872 

19:55.992 

20:02.574 

20:20.159 

20:21.085 

20:22.039 

20:23.000 

20:34.610 

18:32.761 

18:55.042 

Best Tm 

1:59.313 

2:00.128 

2:00.929 

2:01.903 

2:03.699 

2:03.508 

2:05.422 

2:05.827 

2:08.182 

2:07.931 

2:08.825 

2:07.177 

2:17.737 

1:50.125 

1:50.327 

1:49.930 

1:50.834 

1:52.532 

1:53.059 

1:54.240 

1:54.503 

1:54.720 

1:56.070 

1:57.284 

1:57.878 

1:58.739 

1:58.925 

2:00.963 

2:01.225 

2:01.198 

2:00.618 

2:01.212 

2:02.032 

2:04.881 

Hometown 

Vinton VA 2019 Kawasaki  ZX6r (A) 

st-maurice QC 2018 yamaha R6 (A) 

Miami FL 2023 yamaha r6 (A) 

Jacksonville  FL 2012 Triumph 675R (A) 

Hummelstown  PA 2007 Yamaha R6 (A) 

billerica MA 2021 kawasaki zx-6r (A) 

SANBORNTON NH 2012 ducati 848 superbike (A) 

Baltimore MD 2006 Yamaha YZF-R6 (E) 

Warwick RI 2010 Kawasaki ZX6R (A) 

Laguna Niguel CA 2008 Honda CBR600RR (A) 

orlando FL 2020 Yamaha R6 (A) 

Orlando FL 2020 Yamaha R6 (A) 

Oak Grove KY 2008 Suzuki  Gsxr (A) 

Hialeah gardens FL  (A) 

Emmaus  PA 2024 SUZUKI GSXR (E) 

Garden City NY 2008 Yamaha R6 (E) 

la CA 2024 Suzuki GSXR (E) 

Springfield Township MI 2022 Suzuki GSXR (E) 

Saint-Eustache QC 2023 Suzuki GSXR 750 (E) 

Mount hope ON 2024 SUZUKI GSXR-R750 (E) 

Franklin NJ 2008 Yamaha R6 (E) 

St.amant LA 2019 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Kings mountain  NC 2008 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Fond du lac WI 2008 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Bayville NJ 2019 yamaha r6 (E) 

Atlantic Highlands NJ 2020 Kawasaki ZX-6R (E) 

new york NY 2020 yamaha r6 (E) 

Hudson NH 2017 YAMAHA R6 (E) 

Jonesborough  TN 2022 Ducati  V2 (E) 

Quebec city QC 2011 Suzuki GSX-r (E) 

Indialantic FL 2017 Yamaha  R6 (E) 

columbia MO 2024 Honda CBR600RR (E) 

Tilton NH 2011 Yamaha  Yzf r6 (E) 

East Leroy MI 2008 Suzuki GSXR (E) 

Kansas City MO 2019 Triumph Street Triple (E) 

S t a t e  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/19/2024 3:34:23 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

0.067 

Avg. Speed 

81.032 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.930 

Best Speed 

81.870 

Best Lap by 

54. - Richie Escalante 

 

ASRA ROC DAYTONA 

day 1 races 

GTU EX + AM 

Race started at 12:54:52 

DAYTONA 2.500 miles 

10/18/2024 08:40 
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Pos 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

511 

112 

730 

33xx 

137xx 

40 

Name 

Semir Fazlic 

Thomas Delegram 

Craig Wilson 

Bob Edmiston 

Collin Thomas 

Julian Correa 

Class 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

3 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 

18:56.545 

19:18.484 

19:43.383 

19:51.463 

20:39.061 

5:48.181 

Best Tm 

2:04.564 

2:07.457 

2:09.210 

2:10.083 

2:14.478 

1:55.681 

Hometown 

Milford NH 2015 Yamaha R6 (E) 

West Finley PA 2008 Yamaha  R6 (E) 

Matthews NC 2017 Triumph Daytona (E) 

PORT SAINT LUCIE FL 2020 Triumph Daytona 765 (E) 

Whiteman Air Force Base MO 2008 Honda  Cbr600rr (E)  

Jupiter FL 2018 Honda CBR600R (E) 

S t a t e  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/19/2024 3:34:23 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

0.067 

Avg. Speed 

81.032 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.930 

Best Speed 

81.870 

Best Lap by 

54. - Richie Escalante 
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